www.nikkaiswitches.com  •  Nihon Kaiheiki  •  Phone 81-44-813-8008  •  Fax 81-44-813-8038 3-07
Snap-Action Pushbuttons  Series MB2500
Distinctive Characteristics
Short stroke and light touch.
Antijamming design protects contacts from damage due
to excessive downward force on the actuator.
High torque bushing construction prevents rotation or
separation from frame during installation.

F Green
G Blue
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
CBMB25
SPDT   ON-(ON) Circuit
Solder Lug Terminals
POLES & CIRCUITS
11 SPDT ON (ON)
21 DPDT ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
W
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MB2511S4W01-BC
CAPS
B 8mm Diameter
C 10mm Diameter
CONTACT MATERIALS
& RATINGS
W Silver
Rated 3A @ 125V AC
G
Gold
Rated 0.4VA max @
28V AC/DC max
S4 01
BUSHING
S4 8mm Threaded with Keyway
TERMINALS
01 Solder Lug
03 6.35mm Straight PC
Red 8mm Diameter Cap
Silver Contacts with
3-Amp Rating
8mm Threaded Bushing
with Keyway
11
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without UL, C-UL
& CSA markings unless specified.  Spe-
cific models & ratings noted on General
Specifications page.
www.nikkaiswitches.com  •  Nihon Kaiheiki  •  Phone 81-44-813-8008  •  Fax 81-44-813-8038 3-07
Plunger Position
(   ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Switch Schematics
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down
Note: Terminal numbers are
 not actually on the switch.
SP MB2511 ON (ON) 3-1 3-2 SPDT
DP MB2521 ON (ON) 3-1  6-4 3-2  6-5 DPDT
POLES & CIRCUITS
Keyway Keyway
BUSHING
8mm Threaded
with KeywayS4
Maximum Panel Thickness with Standard Hardware: 3.4mm
Without Keyway With Keyway With Optional Locking Ring
(6.5) Dia
.256
 (5.6)
.220
 (0.6)
.024
(6.5) Dia
.256
(6.5)
.256
(2.2) Dia
.087
Panel Cutouts
(8.0)
.315
(0.6)
.024
(3.0)
.118 M6 P0.75
(0.8)
.031